275
Technology™
VXI
DSAOnline at vxitech.com 949 • 955 • 1 VXI
VT1434A
4-channel 25.6 kHz Arbitrary Source
Features
2 or 4 output channels (optional fifth

 1 kHz < sine frequency  1.22 mHz
 ≤5 kHz
Ordering Information
VT1434A 4-channel 65 kSa/s Arbitrary Source
VT1434A-1D4 Add 5th Arbitrary Source Channel
VT1434A-1DM 2-channel Configuration
VT1434A-ANC 32 MB total RAM
VT1434A-ANM 4 MB total RAM
VT1434U-1D4 Arbitrary Source UpgradeVT
14
34
A
277